
Attended 
Pre-Bid* Company Last     

Name
First 

Name Job Title Business Phone E-Mail

Leader Shel ITS/Communcations Consultant (707) 996-5079 shel@sleader.com
yes Apollo Video Technology Frazier Martin Market Account Manager (888) 288-8721 x 183 martin.frazier@apollovideo.com
yes Avail Technologies Huffman Chad Sr. Account Manager (814) 234-3394 x 59 proposals@availtec.com
yes Clever Devices Trujillo Dan Western Region Sales Manager (661) 644-8929 DTrujillo@digrec.com
yes Connexionz Ltd Pickavance Rhod Vice President of Sales (661) 451-1005 x 823 rhod.pickavance@connexionz.co.nz

Connexionz Ltd Cook Peter contact while Pickavance on vacation peter.cook@connexionz.co.nz
Daktronics Storhaug Dale Mass Transit Market Manager (605) 692-0200 x 57234 dale.storhaug@daktronics.com
DILAX Systems Inc. Besner Sylvain Sales Manager, North America (450) 358-3898 x 227 sylvain@dilax.ca

yes DoubleMap, Inc. Dixon Megan (317) 324-8883 megan@doublemap.com
yes DTI Group Ltd Gougeon Rick General Manager - Americas (541) 704-0627 rick.gougeon@dti.com.au

Emtrac Systems Faubion Luke VP Sales, Western Region (408) 685-2480 L.Faubion@EmtracSystems.com
Hanover Displays Curtis Brandon Sales & Service Manager - North America (916) 253-7276 bcurtis@hanoverdisplays.com

yes INIT - Innovations in Transportation Inc. Hicks Jim Director, Business Development (West) (757) 413-9100 x 314 jhicks@initusa.com
yes ISR Transit Frank Brian VP Sales US (702) 629-6136 brian.frank@isrtransit.com
yes Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Phaneuf Alyssa (213) 261-4040 alyssa.phaneuf@kimley-horn.com

LandAirSea Sloman Hope Sales Associate (847) 462-8100 x 2301 hope@landairsea.com
Mentor Engineering Inc. Uniat Joy Regional Sales Manager, Midwest (403) 705-3881 juniat@mentoreng.com
MJM Innovations Smith Todd Business Development Manager (410) 664-0700 x 229 tsmith@mjminnovations.com

yes NextBus, Inc. Rosenshein Lawrence Vice President of Sales, Marketing and Business Development (510) 995-3217 larryr@nextbus.com
Passio Technologies Skyer Mitch (800) 520-0277 Mitch@Passiotech.com
QPCS LLC Campos Mario (209) 848-2800 mcampos@qpcs.net

yes RouteMatch Software Kirkpatrick Teague Senior Sales Consultant - West Region (303) 997-1507 teague.kirkpatrick@routematch.com
SageQuest O'Hara Tom Director of Business Development (440) 528-0842 tohara@sage-quest.com

yes SEON Scott Andrew (877) 630-7366 x 2055 andrew.scott@seon.com
SmartDrive Systems, Inc Alba Carola (866) 447-5650 carola.alba_smartdrive@nt-t1.com
Solari Corp. DeCarlo Joe General Manager (212) 868-0126 jdecarlo@solaricorp.com
SOV Security Merjan Bryan President (818) 706-3260 x 19 bryan@sovsecurity.com

yes Strategic Mapping Inc. Brock Jordan Vice President, Global Sales (416) 483-7522 x 230 jbrock@mapstrat.com
yes Syncromatics Welch Chris VP - Operations (310) 728-6997 chris@syncromatics.com

TransLoc Inc. Wells Tobin (919) 601-5959 tobin.wells@transloc-inc.com
yes Trapeze Group Loncar Sandrine Proposal Manager (403) 777-3760 x 364 rfp@trapezegroup.com

TransIT Solutions Cole Craig Business Development Director (913) 451-7029 Craig.Cole@mytransitsolutions.com
United Dispatch, Inc. Walsh Terry Vice President, Sales - Transit (760) 612-5582 salesracer@cox.net

yes Xerox Meringer Mike (925) 552-0655 michael.meringer@xerox.com
* Only firms attending pre-bid meeting are eligible to submit a proposal and be awarded a contract for the project; other parties may participate as subcontractors or suppliers to prime contractor.
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